

Digga to Samaggar

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

DIVISION

Kumar & Kumar Construction,
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

937

Abstract of cost
1-st on A/R Bill
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const ⁿ of bench mark and Reference Pillar— vide TMB Pg- 1 Qty: 0.90 Km @ 5392.80 / Km = Rs 4854.0					
2. Const ⁿ of sub-Grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials— vide TMB Pg- 2, 2 Qty: 2086.74 m ³ + 478.80 m ³ @ 2565.54 m ³ @ 183.51 / m ³ = Rs 470802.0					
3. Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing approved materials— vide TMB Pg- 2 Qty: 734.7 m ³ @ 1619.74 / m ³ = Rs 1190023.0					
4. Earthwork in excavation of four of str— vide TMB Pg- 2 Qty: 29.12 m ³ @ 294.73 / m ³ = Rs 8583.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Providing concrete for Plain/reinforced concrete in open					
for	-	-	-		
vide TMB Pg - 3					
Qty = 2.65 m ³					
@ 4123.14 / m ³					
				= Rs	10926.0
6. Providing concrete for Plain/reinforced concrete in open					
vide TMB Pg - 3					
Qty = 18.82 m ³					
@ 4352.63 / m ³					
				= Rs	81917.0
7. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-str.					
vide TMB Pg - 3					
Qty = 13.04 m ³					
@ 4756.63 / m ³				= Rs	62026.0
8. Providing and Laying ISI mark 14-P-1000mm					
vide TMB Pg - 3					
Qty = 7.50 m					
@ 4149.36 / m				= Rs	31120.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9. Filling in four trenches as per drawing					
vide TMB Pg - 4					
Qty = 7.64 m ³					
@ 478.11 / m ³					
				= Rs	3653.0
10. Earthwork in excavation for four					
vide TMB Pg - 4					
Qty = 154.67 m ³					
@ 294.73 / m ³					
				= Rs	45586.0
11. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete					
vide TMB Pg - 4					
Qty = 16.668 m ³					
@ 4123.14 / m ³					
				= Rs	68724.0
12. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete					
vide TMB Pg - 5					
c/o to next Pg.					

Continuation

c/o to next pg.
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB	Pg - 7			
	Qty: 7.48 m ³				
	@ 5727.66 / m ³				
				= Rs	42843.0
17. Back filling behind abutment - - -					
	vide TMB	Pg - 7			
	Qty: 16.22 m ³				
	@ 750.88 / m ³				
				= Rs	12179.0
18. Providing weepholes					
	in brick masonry / concrete surface - - -				
	vide TMB	Pg - 7			
	Qty: 60 Nos.				
	@ 119.27 / each				
				= Rs	7156.0
19. Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials - - -					
	vide TMB	Pg - 7			
(9) 1000 m lead					
	Qty = 525.0 m ³				
	@ 175.22 / m ³				
				= Rs	91991.0

c/o to next Pg.
Continuation

Continuation

16

[illegible]